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Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0168 (Rat #0088, Act #0051 of 1981) General Bill, By W.W. Doar

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 59-67-535, so as to provide that boats
operated by the State Department of Education for the transportation of school children from islands to mainland schools may
also be used, on a space available basis, to transport state residents who are over fifty-five years of age or who are disabled or

blind.-at

02/10/81
02/10/81
02/19/81
02/24/81
02/24/81
03/03/81
03/04/81
03/04/81
04/16/81
04/22/81
04/22/81
04/22/81
04/22/81
04/23/81
04/23/81
04/28/81
04/30/81
05/05/81
05/05/81
05/05/81
05/15/81

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-14

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-13
Amended SJ-14

Read second time SJ-14

Read third time and sent to House SJ-11

Introduced and read first time HJ-905

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-905
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-1898
Debate adjourned HJ-2005

Reconsidered HJ-2006

Amended HJ-2006

Read second time HJ-2007

Read third time HJ-2016

Returned HJ-2016

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-9

Ratified R 88 SJ-8

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/05/81

Act No. 51
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