

## Session 104 - (1981-1982)

### S\*0168 (Rat #0088, Act #0051 of 1981) General Bill, By W.W. Doar

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 59-67-535, so as to provide that boats operated by the State Department of Education for the transportation of school children from islands to mainland schools may also be used, on a space available basis, to transport state residents who are over fifty-five years of age or who are disabled or blind.-at

02/10/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
02/10/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-14
02/19/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-13
02/24/81	Senate	Amended SJ-14
02/24/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
03/03/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-11
03/04/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-905
03/04/81	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-905
04/16/81	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-1898
04/22/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2005
04/22/81	House	Reconsidered HJ-2006
04/22/81	House	Amended HJ-2006
04/22/81	House	Read second time HJ-2007
04/23/81	House	Read third time HJ-2016
04/23/81	House	Returned HJ-2016
04/28/81	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-9
04/30/81	Senate	Ratified R 88 SJ-8
05/05/81		Signed By Governor
05/05/81		Effective date 05/05/81
05/05/81		Act No. 51
05/15/81		Copies available